10900038409

(Re	equestor's Name)		
. (Ad	dress)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600283210776

04/04/16--01013--004 **25.00

PILED 2016 JPR 18 P 12: 24.

APR 1 9 2016

8 MASON



April 6, 2016

RASIKLAL D. NAGDA 150 SE 17TH STREET OCALA, FL 34471

SUBJECT: RSHRN LLC Ref. Number: L09000038409

We have received your document for RSHRN LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The limited liability company must complete and submit a Voluntary Dissolution along with the attached Notice of Dissolution in order to dissolve a Florida limited liability company on our records. The fee to file both the Voluntary Dissolution and Notice of Dissolution is \$25.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 316A00007092

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division o	f Corporations			
SUBJECT: RSI	HRN LLC			
DOCUMENT NUI	MBER: <u>L09000</u>)38409		
The enclosed Notic	e of Limited Liability (Company Dissolution a	and fee are submitted for filing.	
Please return all con	respondence concerning	this matter to the follo	wing:	
Rasiklal D	Nagda			
	(Name of C	Contact Person)		
	(Firm	n/Company)		
150 SE 17th Street				
(Address)				
Ocala, FL	34471			
	(City/Stat	e and Zip Code)		
For further informa	tion concerning this mat	ter, please call:		
Kamlesh F	l Patel, CPA	_{at (} 813) 9	949-8889	
(Name o	f Contact Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amou	nt:		
■\$25 Filing Fee	☐ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status &	
MAILING A Amendmen Division of P.O. Box 6 Tallahassee	t Section Corporations 327	Am Div Clif 266	EET ADDRESS: endment Section ision of Corporations fon Building 1 Executive Center Circle ahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is RSHRN LLC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on APRIL 21st, 2000 and assigned
	document number <u>L090000384</u> 09
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 12 3 2015 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document it received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	BUSINESS CLOSED.
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: RASIKLAL D. NAGDA.
	150 5. E. 17 ST. #400
	OCALA, FL 34471.
6. lis	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and sted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
4	RASIKLAL D. NAGDA
	Signature Printed Name FILING FEE: \$25.00